

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 65262/2025

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-09-2025
in C.A. No. No. 1389/2025 passed by the Supreme Court of India]

All Post Graduate Teachers' Welfare Association Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. Vanaja and Others Respondent(s)

Date : 06-05-2026 This petition was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Sneha Sanjay Botwe, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON being orally mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the review petition alongwith Review Petition (C) Diary No. 53434 of
2025 etc. on 13th May, 2026.

(JATINDER KAUR)
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)