

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.27488/2026

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-09-2025
in C.A.No.1385/2025 passed by the Supreme Court of India]

TRIBAL WELFARE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondents

Date : 07-05-2026 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Chritarth Palli, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the review petition along with Review Petition (C) Diary No.53434 of
2025 etc. on 13th May, 2026.

(MANIK KUMAR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)